FARES
(Exact Fare Required)

Route 95 & 95X Service Area Map

REGULAR FARES
Fampcuny - Premium Fare...........cccoooiiiiciii, $1.25
® //a : Adult Single Fare...........ccccooeviiiiiiiiii, 75¢
e A S 3l ([3) ROUTEMIAP
48 Reduced Fare * Off Peak.........c..cccerinnnnnl 10¢
Ingleside : ‘ _ (Off peak hours are before 6 a.m., 9 a.m. to 3 p.m. after 6 p.m.
11 ’ ) ; on weekdays only)

Two hour time limit transfer included with single fare.
Transfers from fixed route to premium service will require
a difference in fare.

95/95X

Nueces

o . Pt Corpus «Q : ', PASSES PO rt A ra n Sa S

Chs : Day Pass $1.75
= Bay 1 ey P SN b LA AL A . .
e L P T s 9 7 Day Pass.......cccoovveineneeesee e $7.50 EX p ress S ervice
0L LEGEND | -8l 31 DAY PaSS........ooreeeeeeeeeeeeeceseseeeeennn, $30.00
o s Route 953075 Standard Fare N/ Reduced Fare * (31 Day Pass)................. $11.00
cogp el Rotite 3535125 Eremium Fare j sandcastle Dr. Commuter 11 Trip Pass........c.ccccoeuevennne. $12.50
Staples Suest A Premium Fare of $1.25 applies to Express trips beginning or ending in Corpus Christi. Gulf of B-Line Pass........ccccovvviieciieeeeee e, $50.00
Bhauon A standard fare of $0.75 applies to trips between Ingleside and Port Aransas. Mexico
BUY PASSES ONLINE
Bus Schedule You can purchase your CCRTA bus passes online

and avoid the lines! Purchase 7, 11 and 31 day
passes on our website at www.ccrta.org.

REDUCED FARE STRUCTURE
¢ (*) Reduced fare for: Senior Citizens, Medicare
Card Holders and Individuals with disabilities.

e Students (Pre-K through 12th grade) ride free
with student I.D.

e Children age 5 and under ride free when
8:30 accompanied by an adult.

's(?Te Dr.

=) Sandca

- POINTS OF INTEREST:
- Staples Street Station
- H.E.B. Ingleside bus stop
#+ H.E.B. Aransas Pass bus stop
Port-A Ferry South Landing
E. Cotter Ave. & Oleander St.
IE Alister St. & East Ave. E

HWY 361 @ Palladium Apts.
11th St. & Sandcastle Dr.

Effective: May 23 - September 7, 2025
R EL |
D
"éﬂ'

Staples Street
Station Lane M
Ingleside H.E.B.
Aransas Pass
Port Aransas
11th St

Port Aransas
Aransas Pass
Ingleside H.E.B.
Staples Street
Station Lane M

11th St. @
= Sandcastle Dr.
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6:55 | 7:10 | 7:35 7:45
8:00 8:35 | 8:50 | 9:15 9:25 | 9:55 |10:10
-—-- 110:15 | 10:30 | 10:55 § 11:05 | 11:35 | 11:50 | 12:15*

2:30 | 2:55 | 3:10 | 3:35 3:45 | 4:15 | 4:30 —
--- | 4:35 | 4:50 | 5:15 5:25 | 5:55 | 6:10 -
6:15 | 6:30 | 6:55 § 7:05 | 7:35 | 7:50 ---=
---- 7:55| 8:10| 8:35 ) 8:45 | 9:15 | 9:30 | 9:55*
- 9:35 | 9:50 | 10:15§ 10:20 | 10:50 | 11:05 | 11:30*
& Lift Equipped/Accessible Each Trip. * - Out of service on arrival.
This portion of the schedule denotes Sunday times of operation.
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IMPORTANT INFORMATION AT A GLANCE

(CCRTA Customer Service Center

602 North Staples Street Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
orcall: 361.883.2287 FAX361.883.1983 Mon-Sat 8am-5pm

Hearing/Speech Impaired call 7-1-1 to set up a Texas Relay Call.

The CCRTA Rideline (Automated Telephone) 361.289.2600
Vianpool Services 1-800-VAN-4-WORK or www.ccrta.org
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CCRTA Administrative Offices
602 North Staples Street Corpus Christi, Texas 78401
orcall:361.289.2712 FAX 361.884.8101 Mon-Fri 8am-5pm
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FARE,

Please See Detail Maps on Reverse Side. N\
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Traffi
S:Zglg;:ing ROUte 95 & 95X BUS
Port Aransas EXpreSS SerVICe Port Aransas Police Dept._, EMS & frea StOp NetWO rk
Aransas Pass, Ingleside & Port Aransas ~ Counly Constable Precinct 7, “Port Ararses Ferry Landings -
Clark Little League  \ Civic Conter @ Staples St Station Lane M
Leonabelle Turnbull P((:)gnfnrwaunnsitays Traffic & Paviion . @ Ingleside H.E.B. N. Main St
Birding Center  park & Pool Stagging Fishing
A Cier Aransas Pass H.E.B. South
ROSS ST - . Arch St
X
o = o)
EQ, % g 2 (o‘? Degis Dryer . @ Cotter @ Chamber of Commerce
Q N Municipal Harb Roberts Point .
g i c e Chamber of  Harbor EF—Park & Marina @ Cotter @ Captain’s Quarters
5 B Mustang  Palladium o commeree e Cotter @ 135 Cotter Across
E: [ Airort  Apts. < VFW Wl emational o from Port-A Outfitters
Musuem
@ @ST HWY %1 Z ./5’\ —77%(\ @ Alister @ Cotter
N <
: o < .
Post Officell o ALISTI? bort %«?»5\ .OO L{(\ @ Alister @ Roberts
o Aransas 2 2 University
z - % % ofTexas @ Alister @ Ave A
< STATION ST ui ‘ \ g Z Marine Science
o) SEA SECRET ST Port Aransas @ Alister @ Ave E (Value Bank)
ISD Baseball University
2 WHISPERING SANDS ST <, Field Wetlands Hwy 361 @ Crosswalk @
3 11TH ST Z Study Area Ace Hardware
15) A
< Summer 2 © Hwy 361 @ Crosswalk @
A | © 00000 © ~ Tower Conter
N | {) Amazing Giace 12th St f& @ I}II\_llvay rr?gtlogssur}?gspy's/Valero
Boutique/Gift
e Q _ = @ Hwy 361 @ Palladium Apts.
Yo v, Q ) " L= Q
"*1‘;-. Methodist Church ® : ‘ @ 11th St @ Access Rd 1-A
0.:._.. o Q ., 0 Metro by T-Mobie € F: N .
oy, o e / .
« e @' % Sreew - - . @ 11th St @ Oceanside Dr
'.:." - e v "Q :. ..'c /
Ve, 0 b Ne fea. _ @ 11th St @ Royal Palm Dr
\'.:O..:*. /S - 0 ‘0**. By, o .a o oy .:...:'. 0 @ k. Lancas @ y
Fitst Bagtist Churct Iy i,
.5'1‘;»,* K e SO e, @ 11th St @ Island Retreat
L4 Ll Ll HEB 2 q.b. S
4.‘0 A Q! :‘""o . ’ ":" S
ROCS ..45,-’ N OV ., @ 11th St @ Sandcastle
0 R
Haul e, y o Q‘Q N g ¥ \‘0 he ™S 11th St @ Ave J
0 L e eghey
; o @3 11th st @ Ave G (Holiday Inn)
& *e
2 0 L e
ol IS | 5 @ Ave G @ 10th St
' = @ Alister @ Ave F “Moby Dick’s”
WA k ® @ Avenue A @ City Hall
Q _E- H Port Aransas Ferry Landing
& H-E-B Ingleside Bus Stop | H-E-B Aransas Pass Bus Stop TxDOT Offices




